SK-WP
Dust & Waterproof Digital Scales
Washable!
Trade
Approved!
D
ISO
9001

Perfect choice for any
application needing wash after use!!
n Trade Approved (6/40/216) (Does Not Include SK-5001WP)
n Washable (Dust & Waterproof, IP-65)
n Stainless Steel Body & Weighing Pan
n 1/2000 Resolution (SK-5001WP: 1/5000)
n Large & Clear LCD Display (25mm)
n Large Square Weighing Pan
n Designed to meet Weights & Measures Regulations
n Portable (6 D Type Batteries, Batteries not included)
n Net Weight / Stability Indication
n Low Battery Indication
n Separate Keys for Power & Re-Zero
n Auto Power Off
n AC Adapter (Supplied as Standard)
SK-1000WP 1000g x 0.5g
SK-2000WP 2000g x 1g
SK-5000WP 5000g x 2g
SK-5001WP 5000g x 1g
SK-10KWP 10kg x 0.005kg
SK-20KWP 20kg x 0.01kg
Model Capacity & Resolution
SK-WP
Dust & Waterproof Digital Scales
SK-WP SK-1000WP SK-2000WP SK-5000WP SK-5001WP SK-10KWP SK-20KWP